General technical features
products: Aura
design: Alessandro De Clercq & Vincent Geoffroy-Dechaume 2014

Finiture

Colori

Natural grey

Raw hemp

Tessuti diffusore

Cotton
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Fabric lampshade,
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The micro holes Disk detail
present on the

base depend on the

handmade

manufacturing

* on demand



Technical features E I'.'\

products: Aura Table lamp
design: Alessandro De Clercq & Vincent Geoffroy-Dechaume 2014

Table lamp 243 x 65 cm lamp type 1xE27 AURETA065CO1
max watt 70 W HES

65 cm
25.59"

43 cm
16.93"
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